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Results By Capital Sprints Timing

Name
Christopher Tuttle
Jeff Horowitz
Evan Lacopo
Valentine Votinov
Ashley Green
Adela Vitova
Jason Kuper
Cori Asaka
Kareem Mansour
Gavin Cepelak
dennis milliron
jose ontiveros
Jennifer Vu

Baldemar Jimenez Velasco

Chris Hohn

Khali Adams
Christina Briseno
ron brown

Donna Sumption
Carol Shuford
Nicole Grimm
Leigh Hay
Jennifer Davis
Molly Quinn

Jen Coon
Elizabeth Dow
Ben Goldman
Leslie Mansour
David Fisher
Brigid O'Brien
Denise Bayerle
Emily MacLeod
Cristina O'Connor
Maureen Thielemans
David Mathison
Stacy Levy
Sandy Stutman
Jess Aimone
Samantha Scher
Lucas Freeman
M Goletiani
Amanda Isaacs
Erin Salo
Elizabeth Abdelmasieh
Maureen Lynch
Melody Ingram
Jason Ingram
elizabeth Baldwin
Traci Siegel

Dash5K - November 6, 2011

Overall Finish List

City

Waldorf MD
Washington DC
Arlington VA
Alexandria VA
Washington DC
Arlington VA
Germantown MD
Alexandria VA
Washington DC
Washington DC
arlington VA
arlington VA
Springfield VA
Washington DC
Washington DC
Silver Spring MD
Washington DC
washington DC
Arlington VA
Alexandria VA
Washington DC
Chevy Chase MD
Alexandria VA
Washington DC
Arlington VA
Washington DC
Washington DC
Washington DC
Fairfax VA
Alexandria VA
Montgomery Village
Alexandria VA
Washington DC
Washington DC
Washington DC
Washington DC
Arlington VA
Arlington VA
Springfield VA
Manassas VA
Washington DC
Arlington VA
Arlington VA
Washington DC
Washington DC
Washington DC
Wasington DC
Washington DC
Washington DC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

40
54
33
4
47
34
10
48
17
15
36
37
42
46
228
13
32
55
20
30
39
28
3
230

21
22
16
43
44
38
25
45
23
52
53
24
51
27
26
58
18
19

49
59
57
31
11

31
47
40
26
29
31
38
49
28
30
52
41
47
29
43
23
41
38
48
44
38
49
31
45
38
25
25
27
47
45
50
21
30
29
35
33
23
37
29
30
10
29
36
36
48
10
35
38
40
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130-34
145-49
140-44
125-29
125-29
1 30-34
135-39
145-49
225-29
230-34
150-54
240-44
245-49
325-29
3 40-44
120-24
140-44
2 35-39
345-49
240-44
135-39
4 45-49
2 30-34
545-49
2 35-39
225-29
4 25-29
325-29
245-49
6 45-49
150-54
220-24
3 30-34
4 25-29
3 35-39
4 30-34
320-24
3 35-39
525-29
3 30-34
1 0-14
6 25-29
4 35-39
535-39
7 45-49
2 014
4 35-39
6 35-39
3 40-44
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17:02.6
21:39.9
21:51.1
23:56.3
24:08.0
24:31.8
25:27.0
25:51.2
26:27.2
26:47.9
27:03.2
27:05.4
27:22.3
27:28.0
27:52.6
27:57.8
28:15.5
28:21.2
28:25.6
28:54.5
29:03.8
29:55.1
30:39.5
31:09.9
31:11.1
31:13.1
31:13.5
31:33.6
31:37.8
31:42.2
32:43.9
32:49.5
33:43.8
33:48.6
33:49.5
34:39.5
34:42.1
34:52.1
35:10.0
35:10.5
35:57.8
36:06.5
36:13.0
37:57.4
39:58.9
40:32.2
40:32.3
44:56.8
47:09.1

11/14/2011 07:49:06

Pace
5:30/M
6:59/M
7:03/M
7:41/M
7:46/M
7:54/M
8:11/M
8:20/M
8:32/M
8:38/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:03/M
9:07/M
9:06/M
9:16/M
9:19/M
9:36/M
9:51/M
10:02/M
10:00/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:10/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:51/M
10:53/M
10:52/M
11:08/M
11:10/M
11:13/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:36/M
11:36/M
11:38/M
12:12/M
12:50/M
13:04/M
13:04/M
14:26/M
15:11/M



Dash5K - November 6, 2011
Overall Finish List

Race Date
November 06, 2011

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Overall Name City
50 Traci Siegal Washington DC 41 40 F 4 40-44
51 Carol Lukasik Washington DC 50 36 F 7 35-39
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=
3
®

47:09.1
47:09.1

Pace
15:11/M
15:12/M

11/14/2011 07:49:06



